ZS8 s MS Attilu Jozsefa s VJM
93013, Trhova Hradska, Skolska 492

S:0,S:1,S:2, S: 4, zobrazit stornodoklady, T: 0, T: 1, T: 2, U: 0, U: 1,U: 2, U: 3, U: 4,U: 9

datum vystavenia od : 1.7.2013

do: 30.9.2013

Cislo

dokladu Dodavatel

109 211290  Slov.plynarsky priemysel

110 211290  Slov.plynarsky priemysel

111 35803916 CanTon s.r.o.
Komarnanska 21/53 93201 Velky Meder

112 32300417 FERROFRUCT-predajna
501 93013 Trhova Hradska

113 32300417 FERROFRUCT-predajna
501 93013 Trhova Hradska

114 32300417 FERROFRUCT-predajna
501 93013 Trhova Hradska

115 32300417 FERROFRUCT-predajna
501 93013 Trhova Hradska

116 35763469 T Com
Namestie Slobdy 81762 Bratislava

117 35763469 T Com
Namestie Slobdy 81762 Bratislava

118 36677281 ZSE Energia
Culenova 6 81647 Bratislava

119 36807702  Slovakia energy s.r.o.
Panenska 29 81103 Bratislava 1

120 36550949  Zsl.vodarenska spolocnost
Kracanska 1234 92901 Dunajska Streda

121 36550949  Zsl.vodarenska spolocnost
Kracanska 1234 92901 Dunajska Streda

122 35763469 T Com
Namestie Slobdy 81762 Bratislava

123 35697270  Orange Slovensko
Prievozska 6/a 82109 Bratislava

124 31331131  SEVT as.

Obnos
dokladu

2180,00

703,00

83,65

49,87

123,80

110,46

232,24

30,76

29,22

102,41

420,00

88,88

260,29

10,08

75,36

169,51

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

Kniha dodavatelskych faktir

Datum  Schvalil
prijatia

2.7.2013

2.7.2013

2.7.2013

3.7.2013

3.7.2013

3.7.2013

3.7.2013

15.7.2013

15.7.2013

15.7.2013

15.7.2013

17.7.2013

17.7.2013

18.7.2013

26.7.2013

1.8.2013

Cislo
objednavk

Cislo
zmluvy

6300110538

6300131749

30311099009911

30311099009911

140225183

605335

2023447/779

2023447/779

30311099009911

A3519046

20.11.2013, 9:01
IC0:36081043

Text

energia-plyn

energia-plyn

sluzby-kopirovanie

material-cistiace prostriedky

material-cistiace prostriedky

material-cistiace prostriedky

material-cistiace prostriedky

sluzby-telekom

sluzby-telekom

energia-elektrina

energia-elektrina

vodne, stocne

vodne, stocne

sluzby-telekom

sluzby-telekom

material-tiaciva



125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

Cementarenska 97472 Banska Bystrica

36263125 CHEMSPOL-DS s.r.o

Bacakova 238/9 92901 Dunajska Streda

35763469 T Com
Namestie Slobdy 81762 Bratislava
35763469 T Com
Namestie Slobdy 81762 Bratislava
36677281 ZSE Energia
Culenova 6 81647 Bratislava

211290  Slov.plynarsky priemysel

211290  Slov.plynarsky priemysel

36807702  Slovakia energy s.r.o.
Panenska 29 81103 Bratislava 1
35763469 T Com

Namestie Slobdy 81762 Bratislava
35697270  Orange Slovensko
Prievozska 6/a 82109 Bratislava
44251858 J&J Csonga

Michal na Ostrove 260 93035 Michal na Ostrove

36677281 ZSE Energia
Culenova 6 81647 Bratislava
211290  Slov.plynarsky priemysel

211290  Slov.plynarsky priemysel

36246841  Kovo Horvath s.r.o.
Cintorinska 2 93101 Samorin
36807702  Slovakia energy s.r.o.
Panenska 29 81103 Bratislava 1
35763469 T Com

Namestie Slobdy 81762 Bratislava
35763469 T Com

Namestie Slobdy 81762 Bratislava
46453283 AGRO Cereal

Zelena 334/2 93013 Trhova Hradska
35763469 T Com

Namestie Slobdy 81762 Bratislava
31411045 CWS boco

Bojnicka 10 83104 Bratislava
35697270  Orange Slovensko
Prievozska 6/a 82109 Bratislava
00162957 IVES

179,84

30,76

28,74

102,41

2180,00

703,00

420,00

10,08

87,01

220,20

102,41

2180,00

703,00

5,94

420,00

30,76

30,56

60,00

10,08

37,82

101,14

155,35

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

2.8.2013

8.8.2013

8.8.2013

9.8.2013

9.8.2013

9.8.2013

12.8.2013

26.8.2013

26.8.2013

4.9.2013

5.9.2013

5.9.2013

5.9.2013

6.9.2013

9.9.2013

9.9.2013

9.9.2013

13.9.2013

23.9.2013

23.9.2013

24.9.2013

24.9.2013

30311099009911

30311099009911

140225183

6300110538

6300131749

605335

30311099009911

A3519046

140225183

6300110538

6300131749

605335

30311099009911

30311099009911

30311099009911

A3519046

material-farby

sluzby-telekom

sluzby-telekom

energia-elektrina

energia-plyn

energia-plyn

energia-elektrina

sluzby-telekom

sluzby-telekom

Drobny hmotny-zaluzie

energia-elektrina

energia-plyn

energia-plyn

material-stavebny

energia-elektrina

sluzby-telekom

sluzby-telekom

sluzby-vyvoz fekalie

sluzby-telekom

material-hygienicke potreby

sluzby-telekom

sluzby-licencia



147

148

149

Cs. armady 20 04118 Kosice

35803916 CanTon s.r.0.

Komarnanska 21/53 93201 Velky Meder
11712694 Bagita-revizna a lektorska sluzba
Ul. prace 16 94603 Kolarovo

37162837 INTERVYT
663 93013 TRHOVA HRADSKA

125,92 sDPH 30.9.2013

60,00 sDPH 30.9.2013

166,00 s DPH 30.9.2013

sluzby-kopirovanie
sluzby-skolenie kuricov

ucebne pomocky-HN






